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DANSK DERBY 2019 SORTERET EFTER HANDICAP, 2. JULI 2019

© GALOPSPORT.COM
NAVN

QUEEN ROUGE (DEN)
TWO EYED JACK (DEN)
WINGS OF LOVE (SWE)
SILVERSTONE (DEN)
WISHFORMORE (DEN)
PRINCE CHARMING (SWE)
JOKER FACE (SWE)
NOKENGANG (DEN)
SANKT PEDER (swe)
FRASETTI CIELI (ger)
MARGRETHE (DEN)
DRAGONS' DEN (DEN)
PRIMACOR (DEN)

GOOD LOOK (DEN)
FORTUNE STAR (DEN)
GOOD FELLA (DEN)
GIBSON (DEN)

MYSTIC TOWN (gb)
BRIGHT LIGHT (SWE)
FIREPOWER (NOR)

LORD OF ELSINORE (SWE)
VALENTIN APACHE (SWE)
WHY NOT (DEN)
NOVICELL (DEN)

A DREAM CARLRAS (DEN)
CASINOBUTLER DK (SWE)
MISS SPECTRE (SWE)
C'ESTLA VIE (DEN)
GOODBYE (DEN)
HAMPUS G (NOR)
HONGKONG ACE (SWE)
FRANCISCA (DEN)
JEUNESSE LILI (FR)
STRATEGO (DEN)

WILL BE A HERO (den)
FAIR AND SQUARE (DEN)
SEA MASTER (DEN)
SHENANIGANS (SWE)
STARGAZING (DEN)
ARISTOTELES (DEN)
PARIS PEARL (DEN)
TOTTENHAM (DEN)

JIVE TALKIN (SWE)

BIG BOB (DEN)

KING'S TAVERN (SWE)

DANCING ON MY OWN (DEN)

TOSHAWAY (SWE)

XIT (SWE)

KILA (DEN)

ANOTHER MEMORY (DEN)
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HP

LORD OF ENGLAND (GER)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
MINGUN (USA)
PISTACHIO (GB)

CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
LORD OF ENGLAND (GER)
HALLUCINATE (USA)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
RELIABLE MAN (GB)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
DRAGON PULSE (IRE)
PRIMATICO (USA)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
MEDICEAN (GB)

AUSSIE RULES (USA)

SIR LANDO (GB)

LORD OF ENGLAND (GER)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
BAROCCI (JPN)
MEDICEAN (GB)

CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
MUTAJALLY (GB)

LORD OF ENGLAND (GER)
MINGUN (USA)

MINGUN (USA)

GO GO GADGET (GER)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
EISHIN DUNKIRK (USA)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)

FOOTSTEPSINTHESAND (GB)

BINARY FILE (USA)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
MINGUN (USA)

HOLY ROMAN EMPEROR (IRE)

KAHYL (IRE)
HALLUCINATE (USA)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
CHAMPS ELYSEES (GB)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
KAHYL (IRE)

MOR

TOLERATE (GB)

GIFT FROM THE SEA (GB)
CANADIAN WINGS (DEN)
LOQUITA (DEN)

FLEUR EN FLEUR (FR)
PRINSESSEN (GB)

1 COULD (USA)
VIKTORIA DREAM (DEN)
SAVANNAH BLUE (GER)
FEMALE VOICE (SWE)
NEO NEBULA (IRE)
LETTRE SYMBOLIQUE (IRE)
JOLIE FLEUR (DEN)

MISS COOPER (DEN)
ELAINE (DEN)

GOOD GIRL (DEN)
ACQUALINA BEAUTY (IRE)
SEATTLE SPEIGHT (USA)
ANGEL LIGHT (SWE)
ALIGHT (GB)

PALAGIRL (IRE)
UNAHORA (DEN)
HARKILA (IRE)

LADY SARAH (DEN)
MARA CHAPARRAL (IRE)
SWEET FOX FEVER (USA)
DROIT E DEVOIR (IRE)
DIAMOND OF YORK (DEN)
STARVING (FR)
CATFIGHT (GB)

DRAGON DAYS (GER)
0J0S DEL SALADO (IRE)
JEUNESSE LULU (IRE)
STRAPINA (GB)

WILL BE (IRE)

VANITY FAIR (DEN)
SILVERTOWN (DEN)
TIGER GODDESS (IRE)
GREEN UTOPIA (IRE)
MAJHUD (IRE)

FRONT PEARL (DEN)
KINKY SPOT (DEN)

JIVE (FR)

KANTHAKA (DEN)
AFRICAN AWARD (DEN)
ENCHANTING MUSE (USA)
SAN SIRO LADY (SWE)
XSTASE (SWE)
KILCOONA (GB)
GOLDEN MEMORY (DEN)

MORFAR

DUBAWI (IRE)
BERNSTEIN (USA)
CAJUN CADET (GB)
FINAL APPEARANCE (IRE)
HERNANDO (FR)

DUTCH ART (GB)
JOHANNESBURG (USA)
CAJUN CADET (GB)
LANDO (GER)

BE MY CHIEF (USA)
TITUS LIVIUS (FR)
DANEHILL DANCER (IRE)
RICHARD OF YORK (GB)
MOST WELCOME (GB)
CAJUN CADET (GB)

MAS MEDIA (GB)
MONTIEU (IRE)
SPEIGHTSTOWN (USA)
MOST WELCOME (GB)
PIVOTAL (GB)

HOLY ROMAN EMPEROR (IRE)

KATEB (IRE)

ELUSIVE CITY (USA)
RICHARD OF YORK (GB)
HIGH CHAPARRAL (IRE)
STORMIN FEVER (USA)
ORATORIO (IRE)
RICHARD OF YORK (GB)
STARBOROUGH (GB)
CHOISIR (AUS)

ROYAL DRAGON (USA)
DANETIME (IRE)
MONTJEU (IRE)
STRAVINSKY (USA)

IN THE WINGS (GB)
FUNAMBULE (USA)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
VERGLAS (IRE)
ALHAARTH (IRE)
MACHIAVELLIAN (USA)
STARRY NIGHT (USA)
MAS MEDIA (GB)
SABIANGO (GER)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
FUSAICHI PEGASUS (USA)
SHAWDON (GB)
TREMPOLINO (USA)
RANSOM O'WAR (USA)
DEXTERITY (USA)

EJER

MME FERNANDE
REUTERSKIOLD RACING AB
HANSSON, STROMSTEDT, ANDERSSON, SVEDBERG
KJELDSBJERGGAARD APS

STALL BONNE NUIT
KJELDSBJERGGAARD APS

STALL SILVIO AB

STALD CHILI

KJELDSBJERGGAARD APS

STALL TANDEM

LOKALEBASEN.DK A/S

MARIA WESTMAN

HAPPYHORSE

HAVEMANNS APS & BUSKOP
HOTEL FORTUNEN, REIMER, F3 MEDIAGROUP, BAGER
HAVEMANNS APS & BUSKOP
MIGADAN A/S

OMAR ZAWAWI

STALL SKUMPA

STALL FIREPOWER

STALD INCO

STALD RAS

R.N. RACING I/S

STNOVI

STALD RAS

STALD RAS

JENS HAUGAARD M.FL.

STALL ZUCCINI

HAVEMANNS APS & BUSKOP

STALL AREO

STALD HONG KONG

BREEDING AND RACING I/S
STUTTERI STORK

THORSKOVGAARD RACING

STALL GOLDRUN - EASY

ELKAR STUTTERI

STALD SEASIDE

STALL BONNE NUIT

RACING 4 FUN

ODESSA RACING CLUB

STALD FRONT TEAM, C. AMELUNG & C. LUND
ODESSA RACING CLUB

CHESS RACING AB

SUSANNE SKAR@ NYSTRUP

STALD FIRKL@VER

360 NORTH HORSE RACING AB
GIERSING LINDEN HB MED VANNER
BUCK RACING AB

STALL EOS

RACING 4 FUN

OPDRATTER

STUTTERI HIORTEBO
YORK STUTTERI

INGELA HANSSON
BECHMANN RACING
STUTTERI HIORTEBO
MARC ELSBORG
LOBERODS HASTKLINIK AB
STUTTERI HJORTEBO
TOR HARRY SIGFRIDSSON
LIGHT VALLEY STUD
STUTTERI HIORTEBO

JUNE & MOGENS WORRE-JENSEN

BERNER OLSEN
STUTTERI HJORTEBO
STUTTERI HIORTEBO

HAVEMANNS APS & BUSKOP

STUTTERI HIORTEBO
BUCK RACING AB

HBA AKTIVITETSSUPPORT KB, NITTZELL CONS

MARIA ROBERTZ
STALD INCO
BIRGITTA TAGESSON
JOCASTABLE
STUTTERI HIORTEBO

STALD RAINBOW & JOCA STABLE

RAVDANSENS STUTERI
BUCK RACING AB
STUTTERI HIORTEBO
STUTTERI HIORTEBO
GULLBRAND GJESTVANG
STALD HONG KONG
BREEDING AND RACING I/S
STUTTERI STORK

STUTTERI THORSKOVGAARD

KARIN HAMMERLING
ELKAR STUTTERI
STALD SEASIDE

WRETMAN STABLE & STUD, B ARLERT M.FL.

KJEMS RACING
STUTTERI RAS
PETER KNUDSEN

MARIA JBRGENSEN & CARSTEN BUNDGAARD

CHESS RACING AB

LARKE B@HM CHRISTENSEN

SCANSTAR FARM AB
STUTTERI RAS

GIERSING LINDEN HM MFL
BUCK RACING AB

STALL EOS

BERNER OLSEN

TRANER

MARC STOTT
LENNART JR REUTERSKIOLD
LENNART JR REUTERSKIOLD
BENT OLSEN

NIELS PETERSEN

BENT OLSEN

PAUL FITZSIMONS
SPREN JENSEN

BENT OLSEN

LENNART JR REUTERSKIOLD
S@REN JENSEN

BRIAN WILSON

BENT OLSEN

LENNART JR REUTERSKIOLD
BETTINA ANDERSEN
S@REN JENSEN

MARC STOTT

BRIAN WILSON
CAROLINE MALMBORG
CATHRINE ERICHSEN
BENT OLSEN

FRANCISCO CASTRO
S@REN JENSEN

MARC STOTT

S@REN JENSEN

SPREN JENSEN

BENT OLSEN

NIELS PETERSEN
JESSICALONG
CATHRINE ERICHSEN
BENT OLSEN

FRANCISCO CASTRO
MARC STOTT

MARC STOTT
MADELEINE SMITH
BIRGITTE NIELSEN
S@REN JENSEN

NIELS PETERSEN

NIELS PETERSEN
BOLETTE ROSENLUND
FLEMMING POULSEN
TINE HANSEN
JESSICALONG

LARS KELP

MARC STOTT

NINA LINDBERG LENSVIK
ELLINOR RASMUSSON
JESSICALONG

WIDO NEUROTH

NIELS PETERSEN

HANDICAP

85
83
81
79
80
79
78
78
78
76
76
77
77
75
76
76
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74
74
74
74
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71
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71
71
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69
69
70
68
69
69
69
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67
65
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VAGT

57,5
59
57,5
57,5
59
59
59
59
59

57,5
59
59

57,5
59
59
59
59

57,5

57,5

57,5
59

57,5
59
59
59
59

57,5
59

57,5
59
59

57,5
59
59

57,5

57,5

TAL

27,5
24
23,5
21,5
21
20
19
19
19
18,5
18,5

18
17,5
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14,5
14
14
13,5

13
12
12
11,5
11,5
11,5
11
10,5

3,5



52 ALLICAT (DEN) HP  KAHYL (IRE) WAFTER (ARG) ACCEPTABLE (USA) GALOPPENS VENNER BERNER OLSEN KAJ SBRENSEN 60 57,5 2,5

54 CALLYOURGIRLFRIEND (DEN) HP  TERTULLIAN (USA) THARA (USA) HENNESSY (USA) 360 NORTH HORSE RACING AB STALD JUPITER NINALINDBERG LENSVIK 0 57,5 -57,5

56 BURRE (DEN) H  BINARYFILE (USA) PREMIERE NOTE (GB) ALHAARTH (IRE) BURRE GRUPPEN APS STUTTERI STORK FLEMMING POULSEN 0 59 -59

58 DAYTONA (SWE) H  DABIRSIM (FR) PERSIAN SEA (UAE) DUBAI DESTINATION (USA) KJELDSBJERGGAARD APS AKINITA GROUP AB BENT OLSEN 0 59 -59

60 NN ua SNOWBURST (DEN) H  APPEL AU MAITRE (FR) SNOWBURST (FR) DIKTAT (GB) ERIK ARENT OLESEN STUTTERI HIORTEBO FLEMMING POULSEN 0 59 -59



